
Proposed Meeting Dates  
2021 
 

 

 
 
 
UK Board Dates 
21 January, 18 March, 20 May, 22 July, 23 September, 18 November 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 IESC Meeting Dates IMC Meeting Dates IAC Meeting Dates COT Meeting Dates 

Date 

Time 

Venue 

Thursday 28 January 

 

Zoom 

Friday 12 February  

11:00 – 13:00 GMT 

Zoom 

Thursday 25 February 

11:00 – 12:00 GMT 

Zoom 

 Thursday 25 February 

12:00 – 14:00 GMT 

Zoom 

Date 

Time 

Venue 

Thursday 29 April 

 

Zoom / Tbc 

Thursday 13 May 

12:00 – 14:00 BST (11:00 

GMT) 

Zoom / Tbc 

Thursday 27 May 

12:00 – 13:00 BST (11:00 – 

12:00 GMT) 

Zoom / Tbc 

Thursday 27 May 

13:00 – 15:00 BST (12:00 – 

14:00 GMT) 

Zoom / Tbc 

Date 

Time 

Venue 

Thursday 19 August 

 

Zoom / Tbc 

Thursday 2 September  

12:00 – 14:00 BST (11:00 

GMT) 

Zoom / Tbc 

Thursday 16 September 

11:00 – 13:00 BST (10:00 -

12:00 GMT) 

Zoom / Tbc 

  Thursday 16 September 

13:00 - 15:00 BST  (12:00 – 

14:00 GMT) 

Zoom / Tbc 

Date 

Time 

Venue 

Thursday 11 November 

 

Zoom / Tbc 

Thursday 25 November  

11:00 – 13:00 GMT 

Zoom / Tbc 

Thursday 9 December 

10:00 – 12:00 GMT          

Zoom / Tbc 

Thursday 9 December 

12:00 – 14:00 GMT 

Zoom / Tbc 



 
 

 
 

 


